SPECCHIO A PARETE
HANGING VERSION MIRROR
SPECCHIO DA TERRA
FREE STANDING MIRROR
195
195
10
13

package volume
(m3)
L P/W HCOD./CODE
dimensioni L, P, H
dimensions L, W, H
(cm)
° Modelli forniti con piedini smontabili per versione da terra.
° Items provided with removable feet for free standing version.
* Accessori / Accessories
Kit di retro-illuminazione a LED,
dimmerabile e con regolazione
della temperatura.
LED lighting kit
with a dimmer switch
and temperature regulation.
500 LED/500 - - -
400 - 408 LED/400 - - -
640 LED/640 - - -
444 - 448 LED/444 - - -
645 LED/645 - - -
peso netto
net weight
(kg)
peso lordo